

Livingston County Sheriff 's Office 2025 Victim Impact Panel Registration

If you have previously attended a Livingston County Sheriff's Office Victim Impact Panel you are prohibited from attending another panel provided by us.

Complete entire form, incomplete or illegible forms will be returned. Form and payment must be received at the address below no later than the Wednesday prior to the panel date. You will receive a certificate of attendance at the conclusion of the panel. Space is limited.

Select <u>one</u> panel date. You are required to be present no later than 6:30 pm:

January 13, 2025	April 14, 2025
July 14, 2025	October 13, 2025

Please print clearly or type.

Full Name:	
Phone number:	Date of Birth://
Mailing Address:	

Initial each line to confirm that you have read and understand each statement.

I understand that the \$25 panel fee is non-refundable, if I miss my panel date I will need to reregister and pay another panel fee.

____ I **have not** previously attended a Victim Impact Panel held by the Livingston County Sheriff's Office I am prohibited from registering/attending another panel.

By Mail – mail completed registration form and \$25 check or money order (NO CASH) payable to Livingston County Sheriff's Office to: *Attn: VIP -* Livingston County Sheriff's Office, 4 Court Street, Geneseo, NY 14454

In Person - Cash, Money Orders and Checks payable to Livingston County Sheriff's Office in the amount of \$25, along with a completed registration form will be accepted at the Sheriff's Office Lobby located at 4 Court Street, Geneseo, NY during regular business hours (Monday-Friday; 8am-4pm).

کے۔۔۔۔ Detach and keep for your records

Circle panel date you selected as a reminder -

January 13 April 14 July 14 October 13

You are required to bring identification and be present no later than 6:30 pm with the Victim Impact Panel beginning at 7:00 pm sharp, no one will be admitted late. No one under the influence of alcohol or mood altering substances will be allowed to attend the session.

Panels are held at the Training Room at the Livingston County Campus Murray Hill Drive, Mount Morris, New York, map attached for your convenience.



Livingston County Campus at Murray Hill Drive, Mt. Morris, NY